Place hero product image here
shorter square image space available.
RAIL SIGNAL WIRE
AND CABLE
INDUSTRIAL /// RAIL SIGNAL WIRE AND CABLE
This family of low voltage signal wire and cables, meets all requirements of
EN50306-2, -3, -4 as well as the flame, smoke and toxicity requirements of EN45545-2.
Their cross linked outer jacket makes this family of cables suitable for the harshest of

Thickness
Min.
Maximum
Resistance
@ 20°C
Diameter (mm)
Approx.
Weight
Cross
Sectional
Area
Conductor
Stranding
No./Diam.
(mm2) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Ohms/km) Min. Max. (kg/km)
(1)RL0111-0.50-* 0.50 19/0.18 0.95 0.18 40.10 1.15 1.45 6.0
(1) RL0111-0.75-* 0.75 37/0.16 1.15 0.18 26.70 1.35 1.65 8.0
(1) RL0111-1.00-* 1.00 37/0.18 1.30 0.18 20.00 1.45 1.80 10.0
RL0111-1.20-* 1.20 19/0.29 1.45 0.20 15.80 1.80 2.10 13.0
(1) RL0111-1.50-* 1.50 37/0.23 1.65 0.22 13.70 1.95 2.30 15.0
(1) RL0111-2.50-* 2.50 37/0.30 2.15 0.28 8.21 2.50 2.85 25.0
RL0111-4.00-* 4.00 56/0.30 2.60 0.28 4.89 2.90 3.25 42.0
RL0111:
PAGE 4INDUSTRIAL /// RAIL SIGNAL WIRE AND CABLE
RAIL Signal Wire and Cable

Max.
Sheath
Thickness
Min.
Outer Diameter (mm)
Approx.
Cable
Weight
No. of
Cores
CSA
(No.) (mm2) (mm)
(Ohms/
km)
(mm) Min. Max. (kg/km)
RL1111-0.50-*-* 1 0.50 40.1 1.45 0.20 2.3 2.8 15
RL1121-0.50-*/*-* 2 0.50 40.1 1.45 0.20 3.5 4.3 32
RL1131-0.50-*/*/*-* 3 0.50 40.1 1.45 0.20 3.7 4.5 38
RL1141-0.50-*/*/*/*-* 4 0.50 40.1 1.45 0.20 4.0 5.0 47
RL1111-0.75-*-* 1 0.75 26.7 1.65 0.20 2.5 3.0 19
RL1121-0.75-*/*-* 2 0.75 26.7 1.65 0.20 3.9 4.7 41
RL1131-0.75-*/*/*-* 3 0.75 26.7 1.65 0.20 4.0 5.0 49
RL1141-0.75-*/*/*/*-* 4 0.75 26.7 1.65 0.20 4.6 5.5 59
RL1111-1.00-*-* 1 1.00 20.0 1.80 0.20 2.7 3.2 21
RL1121-1.00-*/*-* 2 1.00 20.0 1.80 0.20 4.2 5.2 46
RL1131-1.00-*/*/*-* 3 1.00 20.0 1.80 0.20 4.5 5.5 56
RL1141-1.00-*/*/*/*-* 4 1.00 20.0 1.80 0.20 5.0 6.0 70
RL1111-1.20-*-* 1 1.20 15.8 2.10 0.20 2.9 3.5 25
RL1121-1.20-*/*-* 2 1.20 15.8 2.10 0.20 4.5 5.5 55
RL1131-1.20-*/*/*-* 3 1.20 15.8 2.10 0.20 4.7 5.3 68
RL1141-1.20-*/*/*/*-* 4 1.20 15.8 2.10 0.20 5.5 6.5 85
RL1111-1.50-*-* 1 1.50 13.7 2.30 0.20 3.1 3.6 28
RL1121-1.50-*/*-* 2 1.50 13.7 2.30 0.20 5.1 6.1 65
RL1131-1.50-*/*/*-* 3 1.50 13.7 2.30 0.20 5.4 6.4 80
RL1141-1.50-*/*/*/*-* 4 1.50 13.7 2.30 0.20 6.0 7.0 100
MULTI-CORE SHIELDED CABLES
RL11*1: